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The Card of Buffalo Wild Wings from Bridgewater contains about 19 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $9.8.
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Buffalo Wild Wings Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER

Side Dishes

TATER TOTS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

Dessert
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE

Hamburgers

SOUTHWESTERN BLACK BEAN
BURGER

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Beverages

BOTTLED SODA

Between The Buns

WILD CHICKEN SANDWICH

Entrées

POTATO WEDGES
FRIED PICKLES

$2.3

$3.0

$2.0

$8.3

$14.0

$3.0

$13.0

$3.0
$11.3

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
BLACK BEAN BURGER
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH

Burger

DOUBLE BURGER

SINGLE BURGER

SMOKED BRISKET BURGER

BACON SMASHED HATCH CHILE
BURGER

$13.0
$11.5
$13.0

$13.0
$12.0
$16.0

$15.0



Buffalo Wild Wings Menu

ALL-AMERICAN CHEESEBURGER $13.0

Buffalo Wild Wings

970 US Highway 22NJ 8807, Opening Hours:

Bridgewater, United States Monday 11:00-00:00
Tuesday 11:00-00:00
Wednesday 11:00-00:00
Thursday 11:00-01:00
Friday 11:00-01:00
Saturday 11:00-01:00
Sunday 11:00-00:00
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