





### **Buffalo Wild Wings Menu**

https://menuweb.menu
970 US Highway 22NJ 8807, Bridgewater, United States
+19087049300 - https://www.buffalowildwings.com/en/food/?
utm\_source=Yelp&utm\_medium=organic&utm\_campaign=yelp









# **Buffalo Wild Wings Menu**



		`	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Sandwiches	
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.3	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$13.0
		BLACK BEAN BURGER	\$11.5
Side Dishes		CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$13.0
TATER TOTS	\$3.0	_	
		Burger	
Starters & Salads		DOUBLE BURGER	\$13.0
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.0	SINGLE BURGER	\$12.0
		SMOKED BRISKET BURGER	\$16.0
Chicken		BACON SMASHED HATCH CHILE	\$15.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN		BURGER	<b>42010</b>
Dessert			
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	\$8.3		
Hamburgers			
SOUTHWESTERN BLACK BEAN	\$14.0		
BURGER	<del>+</del>		
Chicken Wings			
WINGS			
Beverages			
BOTTLED SODA	\$3.0		
Between The Buns			
WILD CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$13.0		
WILD CHICKEN SANDWICH	фтЭ.Ω		

#### **Entrées**

POTATO WEDGES \$3.0 FRIED PICKLES \$11.3

## **Buffalo Wild Wings Menu**



**ALL-AMERICAN CHEESEBURGER \$13.0** 

### **Buffalo Wild Wings**

970 US Highway 22NJ 8807, Bridgewater, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-00:00 Tuesday 11:00-00:00 Wednesday 11:00-01:00 Thursday 11:00-01:00 Friday 11:00-01:00 Saturday 11:00-00:00



Made with menuweb.menu